SPO Price List 24-10
Bulk Gasoline for Maui

Location

Fuel Type

05/11/24

05/18/24

05/25/24

06/01/24

06/08/24

06/15/24

06/22/24

06/29/24

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport
Tank Size: 3000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.613

$2.584

$2.579

$2.516

$2.427

$2.469

$2.534

$2.577

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport
Tank Size: 3000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.831

$2.820

$2.820

$2.831

$2.699

$2.789

$2.877

$2.901

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport ARFF
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.831

$2.820

$2.820

$2.831

$2.699

$2.789

$2.877

$2.901

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.731

$2.702

$2.697

$2.634

$2.545

$2.587

$2.652

$2.695

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.947

$2.936

$2.936

$2.947

$2.815

$2.905

$2.993

$3.017

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.651

$2.622

$2.617

$2.554

$2.465

$2.507

$2.572

$2.615

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.867

$2.856

$2.856

$2.867

$2.735

$2.825

$2.913

$2.937

Executive

Land & Natural Resources
Division of Forestry & Wildlife
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.625

$2.596

$2.591

$2.528

$2.439

$2.481

$2.546

$2.589

Executive

Land & Natural Resources
Division of Forestry & Wildlife
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.838

$2.827

$2.827

$2.838

$2.706

$2.796

$2.884

$2.908

10

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 2000

B20 Biodiesel

$3.289

$3.280

$3.280

$3.289

$3.184

$3.256

$3.326

$3.345

11

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.631

$2.602

$2.597

$2.534

$2.445

$2.487

$2.552

$2.595

12

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.686

$2.657

$2.652

$2.589

$2.500

$2.542

$2.607

$2.650

13

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.899

$2.888

$2.888

$2.899

$2.767

$2.857

$2.945

$2.969

14

University of Hawaii
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.652

$2.623

$2.618

$2.555

$2.466

$2.508

$2.573

$2.616

15

University of Hawaii
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
Tank Size: 1500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.550

$3.539

$3.539

$3.550

$3.418

$3.508

$3.596

$3.620

16

University of Hawaii

CTAHR - Maui County

UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service
Tank Size: 600

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.701

$2.672

$2.667

$2.604

$2.515

$2.557

$2.622

$2.665

17

University of Hawaii

CTAHR - Maui County

UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service
Tank Size: 600

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.050

$3.039

$3.039

$3.050

$2.918

$3.008

$3.096

$3.120

18

Executive

Department of Land and Natural Resources
Kaho'olawe Island Reserve Commission
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.940

$3.929

$3.929

$3.940

$3.808

$3.898

$3.986

$4.010




