	Location	Fuel Type	05/11/24	05/18/24	05/25/24	06/01/24	06/08/24	06/15/24	06/22/24	06/29/24
1	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.613	\$2.584	\$2.579	\$2.516	\$2.427	\$2.469	\$2.534	\$2.577
2	Tank Size: 3000  Executive  Transportation  Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport  Tank Size: 3000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.831	\$2.820	\$2.820	\$2.831	\$2.699	\$2.789	\$2.877	\$2.901
3	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport ARFF Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.831	\$2.820	\$2.820	\$2.831	\$2.699	\$2.789	\$2.877	\$2.901
4	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.731	\$2.702	\$2.697	\$2.634	\$2.545	\$2.587	\$2.652	\$2.695
	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.947	\$2.936	\$2.936	\$2.947	\$2.815	\$2.905	\$2.993	\$3.017
6	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.651	\$2.622	\$2.617	\$2.554	\$2.465	\$2.507	\$2.572	\$2.615
	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.867	\$2.856	\$2.856	\$2.867	\$2.735	\$2.825	\$2.913	\$2.937
8	Executive Land & Natural Resources Division of Forestry & Wildlife Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.625	\$2.596	\$2.591	\$2.528	\$2.439	\$2.481	\$2.546	\$2.589
9	Executive Land & Natural Resources Division of Forestry & Wildlife Tank Size: 2000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.838	\$2.827	\$2.827	\$2.838	\$2.706	\$2.796	\$2.884	\$2.908
10	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 2000	B20 Biodiesel	\$3.289	\$3.280	\$3.280	\$3.289	\$3.184	\$3.256	\$3.326	\$3.345
11	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.631	\$2.602	\$2.597	\$2.534	\$2.445	\$2.487	\$2.552	\$2.595
12	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.686	\$2.657	\$2.652	\$2.589	\$2.500	\$2.542	\$2.607	\$2.650
13	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.899	\$2.888	\$2.888	\$2.899	\$2.767	\$2.857	\$2.945	\$2.969
14	University of Hawaii University of Hawaii Institute for Astronomy Tank Size: 1000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.652	\$2.623	\$2.618	\$2.555	\$2.466	\$2.508	\$2.573	\$2.616
15	University of Hawaii University of Hawaii Institute for Astronomy Tank Size: 1500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.550	\$3.539	\$3.539	\$3.550	\$3.418	\$3.508	\$3.596	\$3.620
16	University of Hawaii CTAHR - Maui County UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service Tank Size: 600	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.701	\$2.672	\$2.667	\$2.604	\$2.515	\$2.557	\$2.622	\$2.665
17	University of Hawaii CTAHR - Maui County UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service Tank Size: 600	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.050	\$3.039	\$3.039	\$3.050	\$2.918	\$3.008	\$3.096	\$3.120
18	Executive Department of Land and Natural Resources Kaho`olawe Island Reserve Commission Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.940	\$3.929	\$3.929	\$3.940	\$3.808	\$3.898	\$3.986	\$4.010